
Wolds Vets Race League 2019

1 Tuesday 1st January NYD 10k

2 Sunday 20th January Barton XC

3 Sunday 27th January Ferriby 10 Mile

4 Sunday 10th February Valentnes 10K

5 Monday 25th February Wolds Vets 3K, Clee

6 Sunday 10th March, Captains Handicap predictor

7 Sunday 24th March Gainsboro 10K

8 Sunday 7th April Tealby Trail run
9 Saturday Clee parkrun, best from April.
10 Friday 19th April Garys Mystery run

11 Wednesday 1st May Croxby 1 Lap

12 Wednesday 22nd May Clickem 5 mile.
13 Monday 27th May, Cleethorpes Track 3K, King George Stadiun, GY.

14 Sunday 2nd June Woodhall Spa 10K
 15 Wednesday 5th June Croxby 2 Lap
 16 Saturday 8th June LIVES run, Netleton

17 Wednesday 19th June Clickem 5 Mile 
18 Sunday 21st July Grimsby 10K
19 Saturday 27th July Heckington Show 10 Mile
20 Wednesday 14th August Clickem Inn 5 Mile
Saturday 7th September, Bassingham Bash 5 Mile, near Lincoln
Sunday 22nd September Lincs Wolds 10 Mile, Swallow Inn.

Mick’s Mile, Keelby
Tennyson 8 Mile, of road
Denis Lake Run.

Additonal counters: eest aal  aarataon tae
eest aarataon tae, best Clee parkrun in April
eest Lincoln Wellington 5K

SUeS MUST eE PAID TO COUNT FOR POINTS

10 points for 1st in age group, 9 for 2nd  etc
Joker for 1 Wolds race, excluding final event, gain 10 points for helping out in some way.

MAX OF 10 EVENTS TO COUNT.
MINIMUM OF 8 FOR AN AWARD


